THE THREE
BLACKBIRDS

WOODDITTON

Sunday 24™ October

Homemade Sourdough Focaccia, salted Butter £2 V | Nocellara Olives £3.5 VG GF | Halloumi Fries with Chorizo Mayonnaise £5.5 GF
Suffolk Cured Meats & Cheese, Pickles & toasted Bread £7.5pp | Salmon Fishcakes, Red Pepper Ketchup £5 GF

Baked Camembert to share, spiced Apple & Sultana chutney, toasted Sourdough £13 v

STARTERS
‘Musk’s’ Scotch Egg, Celeriac & Wholegrain Mustard Remoulade £8.5 GF
Roasted Butternut Squash Soup with Chestnuts & pickled Blackberries £7.5 VG GF
Beetroot & Goats Cheese Arancini, Beetroot Ketchup & pickled Shallots £7 v GF
Chicken, Apricot & Pistachio Terrine, Piccalilli, toasted Sourdough & pickled Shallots £9 DF

Scottish Smoked Salmon, pickled Courgettes, Lemon Créme Fraiche & Sourdough £8

MAINS
Roast Suffolk Sirloin, roast Potatoes, & Yorkshire Pudding £19.5
Roast Free Range Chicken Supreme with Pork, Sage & Onion Stuffing £18 GF
260z Sharing Sirloin on the Bone £68.5
Sharing Pork Rack with Salsa Verde £48
*All roasts derved with roasted Carrots, buttered Leeks, braised Red Cabbage, Carrot & Sweede mash, Cauliflower & Broccoli Cheese *
Beer Battered Haddock, triple cooked Chips, crushed Peas, Tartare sauce £17 DF
Norfolk Salt Baked Celeriac & Pearl Barley Risotto, Pine Nuts, Tarragon & Apple £15.5 VG
Grilled Seabass Fillet, braised Fennel, Sweetcorn & Samphire Chowder £19 GF
Breaded Cod Cheek Scampi, minted braised Peas & Lettuce fricassee & triple cooked Chips £19 GF
Roasted King Oyster Mushroom, caramelised Cauliflower purée, Truffle Gnocchi & Land Cress £15.5 v
SIDES
Triple Cooked Chips VG GF | Mixed Leaf Salad VG GF | Truffle & Shallot Green Beans V GF £4
Tomato & Pickled Shallot Salad VG | Garlic & Rosemary Roasted Potatoes VG GF

Yorkshire Pudding & Gravy £1.50

DESSERTS
Cheese Board Selection - 3 or 5 selection of East Anglian Cheeses, Grapes, Chutney & selection of Biscuits £10 | £15
Dark Chocolate Brownie, Marshmallows & Raspberry Sortbet £8 v
Plum, Stem Ginger & Clotted Cream Pavlova £7.5 V GF
Carrot Cake, candied Walnuts & vegan Vanilla Ice Cream £8 VG GF
Mixed Berry Crumble with Vanilla Créeme Anglaise £8 v

Phil’s Homemade Doughnuts, Cinnamon Sugar & Chocolate sauce £4.95 v

V Vegetarian VG Vegan GF Gluten Free
Please let a team member know of any allergies or dietary requests
Share your visit on social using #chestnutchatter to be in with a chance of winning a night’s stay at one of

our Chestnut inns www.chestnutgroup.co.uk




WINES BY THE GLASS (Pleaae ask a member of the team for a full Wine List)

SPARKLING AND CHAMPAGNES

3 Organic Prosecco Spumante "Fiori di Campo" VENETO, ITALY

6 Crémant Brut "Carte Azure", Salasar LIMOUX, FRANCE

15 Charmat Sparkling Rosé, Flint Vineyards NORFOLK, ENGLAND

8 Taittinger Brut Réserve CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE
9 Taittinger Prestige Ros¢ CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

WHITES

115 Picpoul de Pinet "Le Beau Flamant" LANGUEDOC, FRANCE
105 Organic Pinot Grigio VENEZIA, ITALY

201 "Le Serin" COTES DE GASCOGNE, FRANCE
207 Sauvignon Blanc "The Fellowship" MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND £7.2  £10
303 Viognier, Quara Estate CAFAYATE, ARGENTINA

ROSES

401 Pinot Grigio Rosé “La Riva” SICILY, ITALY
406 Antica Murrina “Premo” Vino Rosato ITALY

REDS

501 “Julia Florista” Tinto, Vidigal LISBOA, PORTUGAL

610 Organic Merlot, Adobe Reserva RAPEL VALLEY, CHILE
618 Malbec “Trueno”, Los Horaldos MENDOZA, ARGENTINA
701 Shiraz “Mr Goose Esq” SOUTH EAST AUSTRALIA

DRAUGHT

Peroni

Aspalls

Guinness

Meantime Easytime Lager
Meantime Pale Ale

Pint
£5.25
£4.5
£4.6
£4.6
£4.6

Selection of Cask Ales

Please ask one of the team for today’s specials

GIN

Bombay Sapphire | Chase GB
Adnams: Copperhouse | Pink
Hendricks

Cambridge

25ml
£4.25
£4.5
£4.75
£5.25

Chase : Pink Grapefruit | Marmalade | Rhubarb & Apple £5.25

Bullards : Coastal | Strawberry & Peppercorn

Fishers | Newmarket
Monkey 47
Seedlip Garden 108 (0% ABV)

VODKA
Chase Potato
Belvedere

RUM

El Dorado 3 Year Old

El Dorado 12 Year Old
Bacardi Spiced

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva

£5.25
£6.75
£7
£3.5

25ml
£4.25
£5.25

25ml
£4.25
£6
£4.5
£6.25

125ml
£6.5
£8
£11
£12.5
£15
175ml 250ml
£6.2  £8.7
£6.8  £9.5
£5.7  £79
£6.5 £9
175ml 250ml
£5.8 £8
£6.4  £89
175ml 250ml
£5.4  £75
£6.6  £9.2
£7.1 £9.9
£6.4  £89
BOTTLED 330ml
Peroni Liberia (0%) £4.1
Old Mout Cider (4%)
Ashai (5.2%) £4.35
Adnams Ghostship (0.5%)
Peroni Gluten Free (5.1%) £4.35

Brewdog Nannystate (0.5%) £4.6

FRANKLIN & SONS TONIC
Indian | Light | Rhubarb |
Sicilian Lemon | Elderflower |
Ginger Ale | Ginger Beer

WHISKEY

Jamesons | Southern Comfort
Monkey Shoulder

Gentlemen Jack | Isle of Jura
Talisker

Macallan Double

Glenlivet 12 Year Old

BRANDY
Hennessy VS
Hennessy XO

COCKTAILS
Aperol Spritz
Pimms No.1
Cosmopolitan
Bloody Mary
Espresso Martini

Bottle
£29.5
£35
£38
£57
£61

Bottle
£24.5
£27
£22
£28.5
£25.5

Bottle
£22.5
£25

Bottle
£21
£26
£28
£25

500ml

£5.4

£4.6

180ml
£2.1

25ml
£4.25
£4.75
£5.5
£5.25
£8.5
£6

25ml
£4.25
£15

£8.5
£6.5
£8
£8.5
£9



