

THE THREE BLACKBIRDS

WOODDITTON

Sunday 24th October

Homemade Sourdough Focaccia, salted Butter £2 V | Nocellara Olives £3.5 VG GF | Halloumi Fries with Chorizo Mayonnaise £5.5 GF

Suffolk Cured Meats & Cheese, Pickles & toasted Bread £7.5pp | Salmon Fishcakes, Red Pepper Ketchup £5 GF

Baked Camembert to share, spiced Apple & Sultana chutney, toasted Sourdough £13 V

STARTERS

'Musk's' Scotch Egg, Celeriac & Wholegrain Mustard Remoulade £8.5 GF
Roasted Butternut Squash Soup with Chestnuts & pickled Blackberries £7.5 VG GF
Beetroot & Goats Cheese Arancini, Beetroot Ketchup & pickled Shallots £7 V GF
Chicken, Apricot & Pistachio Terrine, Piccalilli, toasted Sourdough & pickled Shallots £9 DF
Scottish Smoked Salmon, pickled Courgettes, Lemon Crème Fraiche & Sourdough £8

MAINS

Roast Suffolk Sirloin, roast Potatoes, & Yorkshire Pudding £19.5

Roast Free Range Chicken Supreme with Pork, Sage & Onion Stuffing £18 GF

26oz Sharing Sirloin on the Bone £68.5

Sharing Pork Rack with Salsa Verde £48

All roasts derved with roasted Carrots, buttered Leeks, braised Red Cabbage, Carrot & Sweede mash, Cauliflower & Broccoli Cheese

Beer Battered Haddock, triple cooked Chips, crushed Peas, Tartare sauce £17 DF

Norfolk Salt Baked Celeriac & Pearl Barley Risotto, Pine Nuts, Tarragon & Apple £15.5 VG

Grilled Seabass Fillet, braised Fennel, Sweetcorn & Samphire Chowder £19 GF

Breaded Cod Cheek Scampi, minted braised Peas & Lettuce fricassee & triple cooked Chips £19 GF

Roasted King Oyster Mushroom, caramelised Cauliflower purée, Truffle Gnocchi & Land Cress £15.5 V

SIDES

Triple Cooked Chips VG GF | Mixed Leaf Salad VG GF | Truffle & Shallot Green Beans V GF £4

Tomato & Pickled Shallot Salad VG | Garlic & Rosemary Roasted Potatoes VG GF

Yorkshire Pudding & Gravy £1.50

DESSERTS

 $\textbf{Cheese Board Selection - 3 or 5 selection of East Anglian Cheeses, Grapes, Chutney \& selection of Biscuits £10 \mid £15 \mid £15$

Dark Chocolate Brownie, Marshmallows & Raspberry Sortbet £8 V

Plum, Stem Ginger & Clotted Cream Pavlova £7.5 V GF

Carrot Cake, candied Walnuts & vegan Vanilla Ice Cream £8 VG GF

Mixed Berry Crumble with Vanilla Crème Anglaise £8 V

Phil's Homemade Doughnuts, Cinnamon Sugar & Chocolate sauce £4.95 V



WINES BY THE GLASS (Pleaae ask a member of the team for a full Wine List)

SPARKLING AND CHAMPAGNES 3 Organic Prosecco Spumante "Fiori di Campo" VENETO, ITALY 6 Crémant Brut "Carte Azure", Salasar LIMOUX, FRANCE 15 Charmat Sparkling Rosé, Flint Vineyards NORFOLK, ENGLAND 8 Taittinger Brut Réserve CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE 9 Taittinger Prestige Rosé CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE					125ml £6.5 £8 £11 £12.5 £15		£29.5 £35 £38 £57 £61
WHITES 115 Picpoul de Pinet "Le Beau Flamant" LANGUEDOC, FRANCE 105 Organic Pinot Grigio VENEZIA, ITALY 201 "Le Serin" COTES DE GASCOGNE, FRANCE 207 Sauvignon Blanc "The Fellowship" MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND 303 Viognier, Quara Estate CAFAYATE, ARGENTINA					175ml £6.2 £6.8 £5.7 £7.2 £6.5	250ml £8.7 £9.5 £7.9 £10 £9	Bottle £24.5 £27 £22 £28.5 £25.5
ROSÉS 401 Pinot Grigio Rosé "La Riva" SICILY, ITALY 406 Antica Murrina "Premo" Vino Rosato ITALY					175ml £5.8 £6.4	250ml £8 £8.9	Bottle £22.5 £25
REDS 501 "Julia Florista" Tinto, Vidigal LISBOA, PORTUGAL 610 Organic Merlot, Adobe Reserva RAPEL VALLEY, CHILE 618 Malbec "Trueno", Los Horaldos MENDOZA, ARGENTINA 701 Shiraz "Mr Goose Esq" SOUTH EAST AUSTRALIA					175ml £5.4 £6.6 £7.1 £6.4	250ml £7.5 £9.2 £9.9 £8.9	E21 £26 £28 £25
DRAUGHT	Half Pint	Pint		BOTTLED		330ml	500ml
Peroni Aspalls	£2.65 £2.25	£5.25 £4.5		Peroni Liberia (0%) Old Mout Cider (4%)		£4.1	£5.4
Guinness Meantime Easytime Lager	£2.3 £2.3	£4.6 £4.6		Ashai (5.2%) Adnams Ghostship (0.5	0/,)	£4.35	£4.6
				7 tuliallis Oliosiship (0.5		2.25	21.0
Meantime Pale Ale	£2.3	£4.6		Peroni Gluten Free (5.1		£4.35	
	of Cask Ales			Peroni Gluten Free (5.1 Brewdog Nannystate (0.		£4.35 £4.6	
Selection Please ask one of the GIN Bombay Sapphire Chase GE Adnams: Copperhouse Pink Hendricks	of Cask Ales team for today's sp		25ml £4.25 £4.5 £4.75		5%) NS TONIC Rhubar Elderfl	£4.6 rb lower	180ml £2.1
Selection Please ask one of the GIN Bombay Sapphire Chase GE Adnams: Copperhouse Pink Hendricks Cambridge	of Cask Ales team for today's sp	pecials	£4.25 £4.5	Brewdog Nannystate (0. FRANKLIN & SOI Indian Light Sicilian Lemon	5%) NS TONIC Rhubar Elderfl	£4.6 rb lower	£2.1
Selection Please ask one of the GIN Bombay Sapphire Chase GE Adnams: Copperhouse Pink Hendricks Cambridge Chase : Pink Grapefruit Ma Bullards : Coastal Strawberr	of Cask Ales team for today's sp	pecials	£4.25 £4.5 £4.75 £5.25 £5.25 £5.25	FRANKLIN & SOI Indian Light Sicilian Lemon Ginger Ale G WHISKEY Jamesons Sou	NS TONIC Rhubar Elderfl Singer Bea	£4.6 rb lower	£2.1 25ml £4.25
Selection Please ask one of the GIN Bombay Sapphire Chase GE Adnams: Copperhouse Pink Hendricks Cambridge Chase : Pink Grapefruit Ma Bullards : Coastal Strawberr Fishers Newmarket	of Cask Ales team for today's sp	pecials	£4.25 £4.5 £4.75 £5.25 £5.25 £5.25 £6.75	FRANKLIN & SOI Indian Light Sicilian Lemon Ginger Ale G WHISKEY Jamesons Sou Monkey Should	S TONIC Rhubar Elderfl Ginger Beauthern Co	£4.6 rb lower er	£2.1 25ml £4.25 £4.75
Selection Please ask one of the GIN Bombay Sapphire Chase GE Adnams: Copperhouse Pink Hendricks Cambridge Chase : Pink Grapefruit Ma Bullards : Coastal Strawberr Fishers Newmarket Monkey 47	of Cask Ales team for today's sp rmalade Rhuban y & Peppercorn	pecials	£4.25 £4.5 £4.75 £5.25 £5.25 £5.25 £6.75	Brewdog Nannystate (0. FRANKLIN & SOI Indian Light Sicilian Lemon Ginger Ale G WHISKEY Jamesons Sou Monkey Should Gentlemen Jack	S TONIC Rhubar Elderfl Ginger Beauthern Co	£4.6 rb lower er	£2.1 25ml £4.25 £4.75 £5.5
Selection Please ask one of the GIN Bombay Sapphire Chase GE Adnams: Copperhouse Pink Hendricks Cambridge Chase : Pink Grapefruit Ma Bullards : Coastal Strawberr Fishers Newmarket	of Cask Ales team for today's sp rmalade Rhuban y & Peppercorn	pecials	£4.25 £4.5 £4.75 £5.25 £5.25 £5.25 £6.75	FRANKLIN & SOI Indian Light Sicilian Lemon Ginger Ale G WHISKEY Jamesons Sou Monkey Should Gentlemen Jack Talisker Macallan Doub	NS TONIC Rhubar Elderfl Ginger Bed uthern Coder Isle of	£4.6 rb lower er	£2.1 25ml £4.25 £4.75
Selection Please ask one of the GIN Bombay Sapphire Chase GE Adnams: Copperhouse Pink Hendricks Cambridge Chase : Pink Grapefruit Ma Bullards : Coastal Strawberr Fishers Newmarket Monkey 47 Seedlip Garden 108 (0% ABV	of Cask Ales team for today's sp rmalade Rhuban y & Peppercorn	pecials	£4.25 £4.5 £4.75 £5.25 £5.25 £5.25 £6.75 £7 £3.5	Brewdog Nannystate (0. FRANKLIN & SOI Indian Light Sicilian Lemon Ginger Ale G WHISKEY Jamesons Sou Monkey Should Gentlemen Jack Talisker	NS TONIC Rhubar Elderfl Ginger Bed uthern Coder Isle of	£4.6 rb lower er	£2.1 25ml £4.25 £4.75 £5.5 £5.25
Selection Please ask one of the GIN Bombay Sapphire Chase GE Adnams: Copperhouse Pink Hendricks Cambridge Chase : Pink Grapefruit Ma Bullards : Coastal Strawberr Fishers Newmarket Monkey 47 Seedlip Garden 108 (0% ABV VODKA Chase Potato	of Cask Ales team for today's sp rmalade Rhuban y & Peppercorn	pecials	£4.25 £4.5 £4.75 £5.25 £5.25 £5.25 £6.75 £7 £3.5	FRANKLIN & SOI Indian Light Sicilian Lemon Ginger Ale G WHISKEY Jamesons Sou Monkey Should Gentlemen Jack Talisker Macallan Doub Glenlivet 12 Ye	NS TONIC Rhubar Elderfl Ginger Bed uthern Coder Isle of	£4.6 rb lower er	£2.1 25ml £4.25 £4.75 £5.5 £5.25 £8.5 £6
Selection Please ask one of the GIN Bombay Sapphire Chase GE Adnams: Copperhouse Pink Hendricks Cambridge Chase : Pink Grapefruit Ma Bullards : Coastal Strawberr Fishers Newmarket Monkey 47 Seedlip Garden 108 (0% ABV	of Cask Ales team for today's sp rmalade Rhuban y & Peppercorn	pecials	£4.25 £4.5 £4.75 £5.25 £5.25 £5.25 £6.75 £7 £3.5	FRANKLIN & SOI Indian Light Sicilian Lemon Ginger Ale G WHISKEY Jamesons Sou Monkey Should Gentlemen Jack Talisker Macallan Doub	NS TONIC Rhubar Elderfl Ginger Bed uthern Coder Isle of	£4.6 rb lower er	£2.1 25ml £4.25 £4.75 £5.5 £5.25 £8.5
Selection Please ask one of the GIN Bombay Sapphire Chase GE Adnams: Copperhouse Pink Hendricks Cambridge Chase : Pink Grapefruit Ma Bullards : Coastal Strawberr Fishers Newmarket Monkey 47 Seedlip Garden 108 (0% ABV VODKA Chase Potato Belvedere RUM	of Cask Ales team for today's sp rmalade Rhuban y & Peppercorn	pecials	£4.25 £4.5 £4.75 £5.25 £5.25 £5.25 £6.75 £7 £3.5 25ml £4.25 £5.25	FRANKLIN & SOI Indian Light Sicilian Lemon Ginger Ale G WHISKEY Jamesons Sou Monkey Should Gentlemen Jack Talisker Macallan Doub Glenlivet 12 Ye	NS TONIC Rhubar Elderfl Ginger Bed uthern Coder Isle of	£4.6 rb lower er	£2.1 25ml £4.25 £4.75 £5.5 £5.25 £8.5 £6
Selection Please ask one of the GIN Bombay Sapphire Chase GE Adnams: Copperhouse Pink Hendricks Cambridge Chase : Pink Grapefruit Ma Bullards : Coastal Strawberr Fishers Newmarket Monkey 47 Seedlip Garden 108 (0% ABV VODKA Chase Potato Belvedere RUM El Dorado 3 Year Old	of Cask Ales team for today's sp rmalade Rhuban y & Peppercorn	pecials	£4.25 £4.5 £4.75 £5.25 £5.25 £5.25 £6.75 £7 £3.5 25ml £4.25 £5.25	FRANKLIN & SOI Indian Light Sicilian Lemon Ginger Ale G WHISKEY Jamesons Sou Monkey Should Gentlemen Jack Talisker Macallan Doub Glenlivet 12 Yes BRANDY Hennessy VS Hennessy XO	NS TONIC Rhubar Elderfl Ginger Bed uthern Coder Isle of	£4.6 rb lower er	£2.1 25ml £4.25 £4.75 £5.5 £5.25 £8.5 £6 25ml £4.25
Selection Please ask one of the GIN Bombay Sapphire Chase GE Adnams: Copperhouse Pink Hendricks Cambridge Chase : Pink Grapefruit Ma Bullards : Coastal Strawberr Fishers Newmarket Monkey 47 Seedlip Garden 108 (0% ABV VODKA Chase Potato Belvedere RUM	of Cask Ales team for today's sp rmalade Rhuban y & Peppercorn	pecials	£4.25 £4.5 £4.75 £5.25 £5.25 £5.25 £6.75 £7 £3.5 25ml £4.25 £5.25	FRANKLIN & SOI Indian Light Sicilian Lemon Ginger Ale G WHISKEY Jamesons Sou Monkey Should Gentlemen Jack Talisker Macallan Doub Glenlivet 12 Yes	NS TONIC Rhubar Elderfl Ginger Bed uthern Coder Isle of	£4.6 rb lower er	£2.1 25ml £4.25 £4.75 £5.5 £5.25 £8.5 £6 25ml £4.25
Selection Please ask one of the GIN Bombay Sapphire Chase GE Adnams: Copperhouse Pink Hendricks Cambridge Chase : Pink Grapefruit Ma Bullards : Coastal Strawberr Fishers Newmarket Monkey 47 Seedlip Garden 108 (0% ABV VODKA Chase Potato Belvedere RUM El Dorado 3 Year Old El Dorado 12 Year Old	of Cask Ales team for today's sp rmalade Rhubar y & Peppercorn	pecials	£4.25 £4.5 £4.75 £5.25 £5.25 £5.25 £6.75 £7 £3.5 25ml £4.25 £5.25	FRANKLIN & SOI Indian Light Sicilian Lemon Ginger Ale G WHISKEY Jamesons Sou Monkey Should Gentlemen Jack Talisker Macallan Doub Glenlivet 12 Yes BRANDY Hennessy VS Hennessy XO COCKTAILS Aperol Spritz Pimms No.1	NS TONIC Rhubar Elderfl Ginger Bed uthern Coder Isle of	£4.6 rb lower er	£2.1 25ml £4.25 £4.75 £5.5 £5.25 £8.5 £6 25ml £4.25 £15
Selection Please ask one of the GIN Bombay Sapphire Chase GE Adnams: Copperhouse Pink Hendricks Cambridge Chase : Pink Grapefruit Ma Bullards : Coastal Strawberr Fishers Newmarket Monkey 47 Seedlip Garden 108 (0% ABV VODKA Chase Potato Belvedere RUM El Dorado 3 Year Old El Dorado 12 Year Old Bacardi Spiced	of Cask Ales team for today's sp rmalade Rhubar y & Peppercorn	pecials	£4.25 £4.5 £4.75 £5.25 £5.25 £5.25 £6.75 £7 £3.5 25ml £4.25 £5.25	FRANKLIN & SOI Indian Light Sicilian Lemon Ginger Ale G WHISKEY Jamesons Sou Monkey Should Gentlemen Jack Talisker Macallan Doub Glenlivet 12 Yes BRANDY Hennessy VS Hennessy XO COCKTAILS Aperol Spritz Pimms No.1 Cosmopolitan	NS TONIC Rhubar Elderfl Ginger Bed uthern Coder Isle of	£4.6 rb lower er	£2.1 25ml £4.25 £4.75 £5.5 £5.25 £8.5 £6 25ml £4.25 £15 £8.5 £6.5 £8.5
Selection Please ask one of the GIN Bombay Sapphire Chase GE Adnams: Copperhouse Pink Hendricks Cambridge Chase : Pink Grapefruit Ma Bullards : Coastal Strawberr Fishers Newmarket Monkey 47 Seedlip Garden 108 (0% ABV VODKA Chase Potato Belvedere RUM El Dorado 3 Year Old El Dorado 12 Year Old Bacardi Spiced	of Cask Ales team for today's sp rmalade Rhubar y & Peppercorn	pecials	£4.25 £4.5 £4.75 £5.25 £5.25 £5.25 £6.75 £7 £3.5 25ml £4.25 £5.25	FRANKLIN & SOI Indian Light Sicilian Lemon Ginger Ale G WHISKEY Jamesons Sou Monkey Should Gentlemen Jack Talisker Macallan Doub Glenlivet 12 Yes BRANDY Hennessy VS Hennessy XO COCKTAILS Aperol Spritz Pimms No.1	NS TONIC Rhubar Elderfl ginger Bed uthern Co der k Isle of	£4.6 rb lower er	£2.1 25ml £4.25 £4.75 £5.5 £5.25 £8.5 £6 25ml £4.25 £15